TEST POINTS M16 X 2

8304-00S

Part No.

83040006S
83040008S
83040010S
830400128
83040014S
83040016S
83040020S
83040025S
830400308
83040038S
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Product info

Product info2

Product group

Type

Material

Connection
DKSO 06
DKSO 08
DKSO 10
DKSO 12
DKSO 14
DKSO 16
DKSO 20
DKSO 25
DKSO 30
DKSO 38
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DKSO

Stainless steel 316
820

Accessories

Stainless steel 316

Pipe dim. (mm)
6
8
10
12
14
16
20
25
30
38
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